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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 4th August, 1894, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

—

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves

Fresh Meat :—
Beef

Pork
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef

Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh
Meat preserved, otherwise than by salting ...

Dairy Produce and Substitutes :—

Milk and Cream, fresh

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour :
Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour

Maize or Indian Corn
Fruit, Raw: —

Hay ... ... ...

Vegetables :—

—
-

«

•••

-

Number

cwts.
5»

It

M

Gallons
cwts.

Great Hundred
Value £

cwts.

Bush.

55

Tons
cwts.

Bush,
cwts.

Value £

Quantities.

1893.

7,458
745

44,837
43,172
2,224

75,410
3,292

30,200
6,261
3,203
8,015

47,494
25,635
88,737

9,197
265,977

2,276
38

23,251

1,796,729
585,284
556,740
412,313

88,732
75,955

930,634

47,392
1,937

20,214
3,148

58,8*4
72,242 .
37,467
76,296

7,818
3,247

74,587
27,901
35,847

1894.

11,670
4,555

31,552
57,172

898

94,244
3,977

37,440
4,939
2,923

15,075

39,070
22,927
85,616

* 1.460
9,126

236,129
2,072

50
21,714

1,775,296
351,886
551,586
481,431
51,665
84,003

1,049,090

40,975
1,472

35,210
2,668

114,238
88,121
18,408
62,695
4,007
1,258

45,674
24,341
37,091

* Not rendered in previous year.
Statistical Office, Custom House, London,

August 9, 1894.
T. J. PITTAE.

The Land and Timber Concession Syndicate
Limited.

AT an Extraordinary General Meeting of
the abovenamed Company, duly convened,

and held at 9, Mincing-lane, London, E.C., on
the 22nd day of June, 1894, the following Special
Resolution was duly passed ; and at a subsequent
Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Com-
pany, also duly convened, and held at the same

place, on the 9th day of July, 1894, the following
Resolution was duly confirmed, viz.:—

" That the Company be wound up voluntarily
under the provisions of the Companies Acts,
1862 to 1890."

And at such lastmentioned Meeting William
Carey Morgan, of 33, Old Broad-street, London,
E.C., was appointed Liquidator for the purposes
of the winding up.—Dated 2nd August, 1894.

WILLIAM Gow. Chairman.


