## ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 4th August, 1894, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

					Quantities.			
					•		1893.	1894.
Animals living	:							
Oxen, Bul		and C	alvea		••••	Number	7,458	11,670
Sheep and						* ***	745	4,555
Swine	•••	•••				,, ,,		
resh Meat :-		••••				"		
Beef	•••				•	cwts.	44,837	31,552
Mutton	•••	•••			•••	19	43,172	57,172
Pork	***					37	2,224	898
Salted or Prese		at : —				"		
Bacon	411		•••	•••			75,410	94,244
Beef						99 	3,292	3,977
Hams		•••	•••			59	30,200	37,440
Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••		<b>39</b>	6,261	4,959
Meat uner						**	3,203	2,923
Meat pres						55	8,015	15,075
Dairy Produce				<i>j</i>		53	-,	,
Butter		•••	••••				47,494	39,070
Margarine		•••				59	25,635	22,927
Cheese	•••			•••		>>	88,737	85,616
Milk and				•••		Gallons		* 1,460
Condensed				•••		cwts.	9,197	9,126
Eggs				•••		Great Hundred	265,977	236,129
Coultry and G		•••	•••	•••		Value £	2,276	2,072
Rabbits, dead (			•••	•••		cwts.	38	-,012
Lard			•••	•••			23,251	21,714
Corn, Grain, M				•••		**		
Wheat				•••			1,796,729	1,775,296
Wheat Mo					•••	"	585,284	351,386
Barley	610 610				•••	>>	556,740	551,586
Oats		•••	•••	***	•••	"	412,313	481,431
Pease		•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	88,732	51,665
Beans		•••	•••	***	•••	"	75,955	84,005
Maize or	 Indian C	••• 0rn			•••	"	930,634	1,049,090
Fruit, Raw :		014	•••		••••	<b>39</b>	000,001	1,010,000
						Bush.	47,392	40,978
Apples	• • •	• • •			•••	Duan.	1,937	1,472
Oranges Lemons		•••		•••	••••	27	20,214	35,21(
				•••	••••	**	3,148	
Cherries Plums	***		••••.		•••	>>	58,824	2,668
Plums Pears	•••	•••	***	***	•••	>>	72,242	114,238
	•••	. ••	•••	•••	•••	79	37,467	88,121 18,408
Grapes Unenume	···	•••	.***	•••	•••	22	76,296	62,698
	alcu	•••	•••	•••		Tons	7,818	
Hay	•••	•••		•••	•••		3,247	4,007
Hops	•••		•••	•••	•••	cwts.	01441	1,258
Vegetables :						Buch	74,587	AK CT
Onions, ra	2W	•••		•••	•••	Bush.		45,674
Potatoes	•••	***	•••	***	•••	cwts.	27,901	24,341 27.001
Unenume	rated	•••		***	•••	Value £	35,847	<b>37,</b> 091

\* Not rendered in previous year.

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, August 9, 1894.

T. J. PITTAR,

## The Land and Timber Concession Syndicate Limited.

T an Extraordinary General Meeting of the abovenamed Company, duly convened, and held at 9, Mincing-lane, London, E.C., on the 22nd day of June, 1894, the following Special Resolution was duly passed ; and at a subsequent Extraordinary General Meeting of the said Com-pany, also duly convened, and held at the same

place, on the 9th day of July, 1894, the following Resolution was duly confirmed, viz. :--

"That the Company be wound up voluntarily under the provisions of the Companies Acts, 1862 to 1890."

And at such lastmentioned Meeting William Carey Morgan, of 33, Old Broad-street, London, E.C., was appointed Liquidator for the purposes of the winding up.—Dated 2nd August, 1894.

WILLIAM GOW, Chairman.